

## FORM NL-5-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

SCOR SE - INDIA BRANCH

Registration No: FRB/003 Dated December 21, 2016



(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	FIRE		Marine				Agriculture		Credit		Engineering		Liabilities		Motor		Personal Accident		Health		Others		Total Miscellaneous		Life		Grand Total			
	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023	For the half year ended March 31, 2023	Up to the year ended March 31, 2023		
Commission & Remuneration																														
Rewards																														
Distribution fees																														
Gross Commission																														
Add: Commission on Re-insurance																														
Accepted	947	(12,293)	(33)	(76)	0	1	(33)	(75)	5,664	3,962	159	(554)	1,026	(1,116)	(30)	(501)	(2)	(9)	1,337	(1,468)	(424)	(452)	18	7	7,748	(130)	-	-	8,662	(12,498)
Less: Commission on Re-insurance																														
Ceded	(1,449)	3,837	(4)	16	(0)	(0)	(0)	16	(3,936)	(2,626)	(366)	(110)	(721)	110	(66)	103	(10)	(4)	(776)	130	915	116	(16)	(32)	(4,976)	(2,314)	68	223	(6,361)	1,762
Net Commission	(503)	(8,456)	(37)	(59)	0	0	(37)	(59)	1,728	1,336	(207)	(663)	305	(1,005)	(96)	(398)	(12)	(13)	561	(1,338)	491	(336)	2	(25)	2,773	(2,444)	68	223	2,301	(10,736)
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																														
Individual Agents																														
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC																														
Insurance Brokers	(348)	(943)	(8)	(18)	0	0	(8)	(18)	(84)	(147)	(16)	(14)	(277)	(351)	(12)	(33)	(6)	(13)	(0)	(0)	(400)	(781)	0	0	(796)	(1,340)	-	-	(1,152)	(2,302)
Other - Direct business	1,295	(11,349)	(26)	(57)	0	1	(25)	(57)	5,749	4,110	174	(540)	1,303	(764)	(18)	(468)	4	4	1,338	(1,467)	(24)	329	18	7	8,545	1,210	(0)	-	9,814	(10,196)
TOTAL	947	(12,293)	(33)	(76)	0	1	(33)	(75)	5,664	3,962	159	(554)	1,026	(1,116)	(30)	(501)	(2)	(9)	1,337	(1,468)	(424)	(452)	18	7	7,748	(130)	(0)	-	8,662	(12,498)
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written:																														
In India	947	(12,293)	(33)	(76)	0	1	(33)	(75)	5,664	3,962	159	(554)	1,026	(1,116)	(30)	(501)	(2)	(9)	1,337	(1,468)	(424)	(452)	18	7	7,748	(130)	(0)	-	8,662	(12,498)
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

## Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.  
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium  
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website  
To Comply with IRDA circular, all commissions booked till date have been reversed during the period ended March 31 2023

FORM NL-5-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

SCOR SE - INDIA BRANCH  
Registration No: FRB/003 Dated December 21, 2016



Particulars	(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																														
	FIRE		Marine						Agriculture		Credit		Engineering		Liabilities		Motor		Personal Accident		Health		Others		Total Miscellaneous		Life		Grand Total		
	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	For the half year ended March 31, 2022	Up to the year ended March 31, 2022	
Commission & Remuneration																															
Rewards																															
Distribution fees																															
Gross Commission																															
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	(7.778)	(15.666)	(49)	(63)	(1)	(7)	(49)	(70)	(2,747)	(6,251)	(1,203)	(2,157)	(1,702)	(2,759)	(382)	(733)	(6)	(11)	(2,073)	(3,872)	(242)	(958)	(6)	(6)	(8,361)	(16,747)	-	-	(16,188)	(32,483)	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	3,190	6,624	22	31	0	19	23	50	2,007	4,124	437	783	733	1,174	131	251	8	16	671	1,254	(18)	477	19	32	3,988	8,112	172	281	7,373	15,067	
Net Commission	(4,587)	(9,043)	(26)	(32)	(1)	(12)	(27)	(20)	(740)	(2,127)	(766)	(1,374)	(969)	(1,585)	(251)	(482)	(2)	(5)	(1,402)	(2,618)	(260)	(480)	(13)	(26)	(4,373)	(8,635)	172	281	(8,815)	(17,417)	
<b>Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:</b>																															
Individual Agents																															
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC																															
Corporate Agents-Others																															
Insurance Brokers	(668)	(1,118)	(8)	(16)	0	0	(8)	(16)	(159)	(371)	7	9	(238)	(345)	(10)	(20)	(6)	(11)	(0)	(0)	(186)	(273)	-	-	(593)	(1,012)	-	-	(1,168)	(2,146)	
Other - Direct business	(7,210)	(14,548)	(41)	(47)	(1)	(7)	(42)	(54)	(2,588)	(5,880)	(1,210)	(2,166)	(1,464)	(2,414)	(372)	(713)	0	0	(2,073)	(3,871)	(56)	(684)	(6)	(6)	(7,769)	(15,735)	-	-	(15,020)	(30,337)	
TOTAL	(7,778)	(15,666)	(49)	(63)	(1)	(7)	(49)	(70)	(2,747)	(6,251)	(1,203)	(2,157)	(1,702)	(2,759)	(382)	(733)	(6)	(11)	(2,073)	(3,872)	(242)	(958)	(6)	(6)	(8,361)	(16,747)	-	-	(16,188)	(32,483)	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written:																															
In India	(7,778)	(15,666)	(49)	(63)	(1)	(7)	(49)	(70)	(2,747)	(6,251)	(1,203)	(2,157)	(1,702)	(2,759)	(382)	(733)	(6)	(11)	(2,073)	(3,872)	(242)	(958)	(6)	(6)	(8,361)	(16,747)	-	-	(16,188)	(32,483)	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
- (b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (c) Commission on Business procured through Company website